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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 24 Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
05.03.2023 - 9:17 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 16 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.39 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 30.59 Софија Дамјанова
Незванични MKD - 10 34.58 Јана Милковска

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 godina i mlađi

1. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 42.45 189
2. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 46.42 144
3. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 46.44 144
4. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 47.36 136
5. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 49.56 119
6. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 54.02 91
7. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 54.57 89
8. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 55.08 86
9. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 55.85 83

10. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 57.45 76
11. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 58.71 71

DSQ Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK

11 - 12 godina

1. Neda Ignjatovic 11 Dubocica, LE 32.64 416
2. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 34.22 361
3. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 34.71 346
4. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.83 315
5. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 36.14 306
6. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 37.26 280
7. Sofi Kita 11 Partizani, TI 37.49 275
8. Luna Djarmati 11 Te Stela SA, TI 37.73 269
9. Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubocica, LE 37.74 269

10. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 38.09 262
11. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 40.46 218
12. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 41.30 205
13. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 41.48 203
14. Jelena Cakic 12 Dubocica, LE 42.92 183
15. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 43.44 176
16. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 44.52 164
17. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 44.84 160
18. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 48.37 128
19. Dina Ilijevska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 49.27 121

13 - 14 godina

1. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 30.08 532
2. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 31.62 458
3. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 31.92 445
4. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 32.01 441
5. Petra Stevanovic 09 Dubocica, LE 32.65 416
6. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 33.28 393
7. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 33.94 370
8. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 34.30 359
9. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.18 332

10. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 35.42 326
11. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 36.73 292
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 24, Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly, 13 - 14 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

12. Ajna Caka 09 KS Tirana, TI 37.03 285
13. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 37.44 276
14. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 38.22 259
15. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 39.04 243
16. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 48.39 127
17. Mihaela Kocevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 57.85 74

15 - 16 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 29.38 571
2. Tara Rakic 08 Dubocica, LE 31.16 478
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 31.86 448
4. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 34.85 342
5. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 34.93 340
6. Alea Veliu 08 Kastriti, FE 39.54 234
7. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 40.45 218
8. Erika Kerluku 08 Partizani, TI 44.79 161

DSQ Xhemi Hoxha 08 Partizani, TI

Отворено/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 29.38 571
2. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 30.08 532
3. Tara Rakic 08 Dubocica, LE 31.16 478
4. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 31.54 461
5. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 31.62 458
6. Kestrina Dande 05 Te Stela SA, TI 31.86 448

Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 31.86 448
8. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 31.92 445
9. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 32.01 441

10. Neda Ignjatovic 11 Dubocica, LE 32.64 416
11. Petra Stevanovic 09 Dubocica, LE 32.65 416
12. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 33.28 393
13. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 33.78 375
14. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 33.94 370
15. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 34.22 361
16. Erla Ostrosi 04 KS Tirana, TI 34.24 360
17. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 34.30 359
18. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 34.71 346
19. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 34.85 342
20. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 34.93 340
21. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.18 332
22. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 35.42 326
23. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.83 315
24. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 36.14 306
25. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 36.73 292
26. Ajna Caka 09 KS Tirana, TI 37.03 285
27. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 37.26 280
28. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 37.44 276
29. Sofi Kita 11 Partizani, TI 37.49 275
30. Luna Djarmati 11 Te Stela SA, TI 37.73 269
31. Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubocica, LE 37.74 269
32. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 38.09 262
33. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 38.22 259
34. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 39.04 243
35. Alea Veliu 08 Kastriti, FE 39.54 234
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 24, Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly, Отворено/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

36. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 40.45 218
37. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 40.46 218
38. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 41.30 205
39. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 41.48 203
40. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 42.45 189
41. Jelena Cakic 12 Dubocica, LE 42.92 183
42. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 43.44 176
43. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 44.52 164
44. Erika Kerluku 08 Partizani, TI 44.79 161
45. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 44.84 160
46. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 46.42 144
47. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 46.44 144
48. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 47.36 136
49. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 48.37 128
50. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 48.39 127
51. Dina Ilijevska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 49.27 121
52. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 49.56 119
53. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 54.02 91
54. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 54.57 89
55. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 55.08 86
56. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 55.85 83
57. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 57.45 76
58. Mihaela Kocevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 57.85 74
59. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 58.71 71

DSQ Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK
DSQ Jona Beqiri 06 Step, PR
DSQ Xhemi Hoxha 08 Partizani, TI


